
WAS 1

Senator

DEMOCRATIC

MARSHFIELD Transportation

Appropriations
Andrew Perchlik

Legislative Database

aperchlik@leg.state.vt.us
(802) 279-0471

BEN 1

Senator

DEMOCRATIC

BENNINGTON Judiciary

Appropriations
Dick Sears

Legislative Database

rsears@leg.state.vt.us

CAL 1

Senator

DEMOCRATIC

DANVILLE Transportation

Appropriations
Jane Kitchel

Legislative Database

jkitchel@leg.state.vt.us
(802) 595-3309

ORL 1

Senator

DEMOCRATIC

NORTH TROY Agriculture

Appropriations
Robert Starr

Legislative Database

rstarr@leg.state.vt.us
(802) 988-2877

CHI CT 1

Senator

DEMOCRATIC

BURLINGTON Judiciary

Appropriations
Phil Baruth

Legislative Database

pbaruth@leg.state.vt.us(802) 503-5266

LAM 1

Senator

REPUBLICAN

CAMBRIDGE Agriculture

Appropriations
Richard Westman

Legislative Database

rawestman@gmail.com
(802) 644-2297



CHI SE 1

Senator

DEMOCRATIC

WILLISTON Health

Appropriations
Ginny Lyons

Legislative Database

vlyons@leg.state.vt.us(802) 863-6129


